Qroweion do A2

HOTEL & VILLAS

Hot Drinks

Coffee Expresso ou Decaffeinated
Coffee Double Expresso

Latte

Cappuccino

Gorreana Green or Black Teas
Infusions from the Garden

Hot Chocolate

Water & Fresh Juices

Fever Tree Tonic Water 0,20I
Pedras Sparkling Water 0,25I
Castelo Sparkling Water 0,25l
Daily Fresh Juices

Juices from the Garden

Sodas & Soft Drinks

Why not Soda Lemon Yerba Mate 0,33l
Why not Soda Peach Ginger 0,33l
Kombucha

Coca-Cola

Coca-Cola Zero

Ginger Beer Fever Tree 0,20l

Beers

Super Bock Mini 0,20l

Super Bock 0,33l

Super Bock alcohol-free 0,33l
Craft Beer Sovina IPA

Craft Beer Sovina Stout

Cocktails

Port Tonic

Caipirinha

Expresso Martini

Dry Martini

Margarita

Aperol Spritz

Bloody Mary

Mojito

Citrus Fizz (alcohol-free)

BAR MENU

3,50
7,00
4,50
5,00
5,00
5,00
7,00

4,00
3,00
3,00
7,00
7,00

7,00
7,00
8,00
4,00
4,00
4,00

3,00
4,00
4,00
7,00
7,00

10,50
12,00
14,50
14,50
13,00
15,00
15,50
12,00
11,00

All taxes included
Mod149.08.P02




Qrswion do A2 BAR MENU

HOTEL & VILLAS

Fortified Wines

Porto Niepoort LBV

Porto Quinta da Silveira Tawny 10 y.o.
Porto Grahams 20 y.o. Tawny
Carcavelos Villa Oeiras 7 y.o.

Colheita Tardia Outono de Santar
Quinta de Sant’Ana Late Harvest Riesling
Moscatel Roxo Hordcio Simdes
Moscatel Roxo Quinta do Piloto
Madeira Barbeito Malvasia 10 y.o.
Madeira Barbeito Verdelho 10 y.o.

Gin

Sharish Pera Rocha
Adamvs Bairrada

Black Pig Costa Alentejana
Casanova Alcobaca
Hendricks Orbium
Monkey 47

Whisky

Jack Daniels

Jim Beam

Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 y.o.
Jameson Black Barrel 12 y.o.
Laphroaig 10 y.o.

Macallan 12 y.o.

Nikka Coffee Grain

Johnnie Walker Blue Label

Vodka
Grey Goose
Belvedere

Tequila
Patron Reposado
Casamigos Blanco

Mezcal
Monte Lobos
Casamigos Joven

10,50
10,50
19,00
18,00
15,00
15,00
14,00
12,00
15,00
15,00

16,00
22,00
16,00
14,00
14,00
22,00

9,00

9,00
13,00
13,00
13,00
20,00
20,00
40,00

16,00
16,00

22,00

15,00

20,00
15,00

All taxes included
Mod149.08.P02




Rum

Plantation 3 Stars

Plantation Barbados Vintage
Zacapa 23

William Hinton Madeira 6 Anos
Diplomatico

Cachaga
Capucana

Bitter, Vermute & Pastis
Ricard

Campari

La Quintinye Blanc

La Quintinye Rouge

La Quintinye Extra Dry

Liqueurs

Améndoa Amarga
Ginja MSR Artesanal
Beirao

Limontejo

Ginja Lemos Figueiredo

Brandy
Lepanto
Carlos Imperial

Portuguese Brandy

Lourinha XO

Medronho Junior Jacques Envelhecido
Quinta de Rol XO

Cognac & Armagnac
Chabot XO Armagnac Coeur
Rémy Martin XO

Hennessy

Remmy Martin VSOP

BAR MENU

15,00
15,00
20,00
20,00
20,00

14,00

12,00
12,00
14,00
14,00
14,00

9,00
11,00
9,00
9,00
9,00

18,00
20,00

14,00
15,50
20,00

25,00
45,00
16,00
20,00

All taxes included
Mod149.08.P02




